
info@DAVIDSCOUNTRYINN.COM

rice lís
2025 and beyond 

22% service charge, NJ SALES TAX AND $1,000 (Minimum) 
TEAM GRATUITY ARE NOT included in the above pricing

Payment schedule
20% initial deposit

45% Eight Months Prior
35% via Certified Check the week of your Event  

Indoor ceremony or Outdoor ceremony - $1,250

Preferred vendor meals (on our website) - $40 each
Non preferred vendors - $75 each

Children ages 4-14 are half price, 3 and under are free    

Package

EXCLUSIVE

preferred

buffet

EXCLUSIVE

preferred

buffet

Friday

$120

$110

$110

Saturday

$130

$115

$115

Sunday

$115

$100

$100

$135

$120

$120

$150

$135

$135

$125

$110

$110

EXCLUSIVE

preferred

buffet

$165 $180 $145

$135

$135

EXCLUSIVE

preferred

buffet

$155

$145

$145

$165

$155

$155

$135

$125

$125

Package

EXCLUSIVE

preferred

buffet

WEEKDAY

$120

$105

$105

DECEMBER - APRIL

Package

EXCLUSIVE

preferred

buffet

WEEKDAY

$125

$110

$110

MAY - NOVEMBER

January - MARCH

SEPTember & OCTOBER

may, june, july, aug & nov

APRIL & december


