





PACKAGE	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
	JANUARY - MARCH		
EXCLUSIVE	\$120	\$130	\$115
PREFERRED	\$110	\$115	\$100
BUFFET	\$110	\$115	\$100
	APRIL & DECEMBER		
EXCLUSIVE	\$135	\$150	\$125
PREFERRED	\$120	\$135	\$110
BUFFET	\$120	\$135	\$110
	SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER		
EXCLUSIVE	\$165	\$180	\$145
PREFERRED			\$135
BUFFET			\$135
	MAY, JUNE, JULY, AUG & NOV		
EXCLUSIVE	\$155	\$165	\$135
PREFERRED	\$145	\$155	\$125
BUFFET	\$145	\$155	\$125

PACKAGE	WEEKDAY	
DECEMBER - APRIL		
EXCLUSIVE	\$120	
PREFERRED	\$105	
BUFFET	\$105	

PACKAGE	WEEKDAY	
MAY - NOVEMBER		
EXCLUSIVE	\$125	
PREFERRED	\$110	
BUFFET	\$110	





22% SERVICE CHARGE, NJ SALES TAX AND \$1,000 (MINIMUM) TEAM GRATUITY ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE PRICING

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

20% INITIAL DEPOSIT

45% EIGHT MONTHS PRIOR

35% VIA CERTIFIED CHECK THE WEEK OF YOUR EVENT

INDOOR CEREMONY OR OUTDOOR CEREMONY - \$1,250

PREFERRED VENDOR MEALS (ON OUR WEBSITE) - \$40 EACH
NON PREFERRED VENDORS - \$75 EACH

CHILDREN AGES 4-14 ARE HALF PRICE, 3 AND UNDER ARE FREE

314 MAIN STREET | HACKETTSTOWN, NJ 07840